New Liquor License Packet

The first time you arrive at the Clerk's Office you will be given this packet. Included in this packet are:

- Application
- Business Plan Questionnaire
- Directions for Scheduling Inspections
- Good Neighbor Meeting Directions
- What's Next?

In order for your application to be accepted you MUST provide:

- Completed Application (including this packet)
- Conditional Surrender of License (if taking over a current license)
- Auxiliary Questionnaire Form (1 per each officer of the business and agent listed on the application)
- Schedule of Appointment of Agent
- Business Plan Questionnaire
- Proof of FEIN
- Proof of WI Sellers Permit

Before your license will be issued the following MUST be completed:

- Proof of Responsible Beverage Course
- Attend a Good Neighbor Meeting
- Attend a Public Safety and Licensing Committee Meeting
- Common Council Approval (it is not mandatory to attend this meeting)
- All department sign offs must be complete
 - o It is your responsibility to call the people/departments listed below to setup appointments to have your premise inspected.
 - Environmental Health Department located at City Hall in Room 1 (262) 636-9203
 - Building Department located at City Hall in Room 304 (262)636-9464
 - Fire Department located in the City Public Safety Building (262) 635-7915
 - Good Neighbor Meeting Schedule by calling (262) 636-9115

Business Name: CHARTROOM RESTAURANT LLC	i
Business Address: 209 DODGF ST. RACINE, WI 53402	
DBA Name: CHARTROOM	
District: 1 Your Business Alder: TEFE COE Alder Phone: 262 989 0964	
Public Safety and Licensing Prospective* Date: <u>0-21-23</u> at 5:00PM (your appearance is mandate	ory
Printed Name: DANIEL KAISER Signature: Day Youser	

*Your Public Safety and Licensing Date is tentative to when you complete your good neighbor meeting. If your good neighbor meeting date is later than your Public Safety and Licensing Date, you will receive a different Public Safety and Licensing Date.

BUSINESS PLAN QUESTIONNAIRE

Business Owner/ Ownership Entity_ CHARTROOM_RESTERNANT, LLC
Trade Name CHARTROOM
Business Address 209 3219 DODGE ST RACINE, WI 53402
Website
Business Email Address
Agent Name TOM LANDREMAN
Agent Home Address 333 LAKE AVE UNIT 602 RACINE, WI 53407
Agent Emergency Contact Number 262 504 9738
Agent Email Address THOMAS. LANDREMAN @ GMAIL. COM
Who intends to be mainly in charge of daily operations? TOM LANDREMAN
Is your business currently open? Yes No
If no, please complete the following Statement of Intent:
I understand that the granting of this license would be conditional on my being able to operate within 6 months of common council approval. I intend to operate under the license within six months of common council approval. If I am not able to operate within 6 months, I may request a one-time extension of up to 3 months. If I am still not actively operating under the license within 9 months of common council approval my license will be considered denied and I will have to re-apply for a new license.
What is you estimated gross monthly revenue for each of the following categories:
Alcoholic beverages
Other (please specify)
How many people do you intend to employ full time?
How many people do you intend to employ part time?
What is the square footage of the premise to be licensed? 4382- + PATIOS
What is your best estimation of the value of the business?
Please describe the current parking situation. PARKING BOTH EAST AND WEST OF BUILDING
lease describe how you intend to handle crowds, during both regular business house and the

ADDITIONAL STAFF TO MANAGE TAVERY, LAST CALL ANNOUNCEMENTS

Describe the business that you are buying/opening. PLAAL TO OPEN AS QUICK ERTS & BEUERAGES How will your establishment affect the quality of life for the citizens of Racine? LAPROUS AREA BY OPTERING A ALEW CASUAL DIMING ESTABLISHMENT WITHIN WALKING PISTANCE TO DOMNTOWN. Does the location that you are applying for already have an alcohol license? NO If yes, what type of alcohol license? Are you or the corporation buying the building or leasing it? (Buying) Leasing Will you be doing any remodeling; and if so, what are your plans? TOTAL CLEAN UP, REMODEL EXTERIBE SUPGRADE INTERIOR What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTARS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO POUNDED BREW HOVES A.T. LARSON RESTURBUTS. That will your hours of operation be? Monday//JAM Tuesday // JAM Wednesday // JAM Wednesday // JAM Thursday // JAM Wednesday // JAM Thursday //	
Dues the location that you are applying for already have an alcohol license? NO If yes, what type of alcohol license? Are you or the corporation buying the building or leasing it? Buying Leasing Will you be doing any remodeling; and if so, what are your plans? TOTAL CLEAN UP, REMODEL EXTERIOR SUPGRADE INTERIOR What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN A LOCAL RESTORANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.T. LABSON TO OPERATE BOTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM Wednesday // PAM Tuesday // PAM Wednesday // PAM Wednesday // PAM Thursday // PA	Describe the business that you are buying/opening. PLAN TO OPEN AS QUICK EATS & BEUERAGES
Dues the location that you are applying for already have an alcohol license? NO If yes, what type of alcohol license? Are you or the corporation buying the building or leasing it? Buying Leasing Will you be doing any remodeling; and if so, what are your plans? TOTAL CLEAN UP, REMODEL EXTERIOR SUPGRADE INTERIOR What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN A LOCAL RESTORANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.T. LABSON TO OPERATE BOTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM Wednesday // PAM Tuesday // PAM Wednesday // PAM Wednesday // PAM Thursday // PA	
Are you or the corporation buying the building or leasing it? Buying Leasing Will you be doing any remodeling; and if so, what are your plans? TOTAL CLEAN UP, REMODEL EXTERIDE EUPGRADE INTERIO What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMBY A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.J. LARSON TO GREATE BOTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM PARTICIONAL SALVE ARE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM ON OND ON OF THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM Friday //- JAM ON OND ON	LAPROVE AREA BY OFFERING A NEW CASUAL DIVINE
Are you or the corporation buying the building or leasing it? Buying Leasing Will you be doing any remodeling; and if so, what are your plans? TOTAL CLEAN UP, REMODEL EXTERIOR SUPGRADE INTERIOR What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN, A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.T. LARSON TO OPERATE BOTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM PARTICIPANTS. What will your hours of operation be? Monday // - 2 AM Wednesday // - 2 AM Wednesday // - 2 AM Thursday // - 2 AM T	
Will you be doing any remodeling; and if so, what are your plans? TOTAL CLEAN UP, REMODEL EXTERIDR SUPERADE INTERIOR What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN, A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOVES. A.T. LARSON TO OPERATE BOTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM RESTURANTS. What will your hours of operation be? Monday // - 2 AM Tuesday // - 2 AM Wednesday // - 2 AM Thursday // - 2 AM Thu	
Nhat type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMBY A LOCAL RESTERANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.J. LABSON TO OPERATE BOTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM PRESTURANTS. Monday//JAM Monday//JAM Tuesday // - 2AM Wednesday // - 2AM Thursday // - 2AM	
What type of experience do you have that would prepare you for this type of business? AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN, A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOVSE. A.T LARSON TO OPERATE POTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM PRESTURANTS. What will your hours of operation be? Monday// AM Tuesday // - 2 AM Wednesday // - 2 AM Wednesday // - 2 AM Thursday // - 2 AM Thursday // - 2 AM Thursday // - 2 AM Will you be offering food? If so, what type of menu will you have? Do you have a kitchen? (Please attach a copy of your enu if available)	
AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.J. LARSON TO OPERATE POTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM (hat will your hours of operation be? Monday // - 2 A M Tuesday // - 2 A M Wednesday // - 2 A M Wednesday // - 2 A M Thursday // -	TOTAL CLEAN UP, REMODEL EXTERIOR SUPERADE INTER
AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.J. LARSON TO OPERATE POTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM (hat will your hours of operation be? (Monday // - 2 A M	
AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN A LOCAL RESTRANTORS WHO FOUNDED BREW HOUSE. A.J. LARSON TO OPERATE POTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM (hat will your hours of operation be? Monday // - 2 A M Tuesday // - 2 A M Wednesday // - 2 A M Wednesday // - 2 A M Thursday // -	
**CHICKEN HARRIS OF THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM **Friday	
** O SPERATE SOTH THE BRIDGE TENDER AND CHARTROOM ** Monday // - 2 A M** ** Tuesday // - 2 A M** ** Wednesday // - 2 A M** ** Thursday // - 2 A M** ** Thursday // - 2 A M** ** Sunday 6 - 2 A M** ** S	AS INVESTORS WE ARE HIRING TOM LANDREMAN A LOCAL
/hat will your hours of operation be? • Monday//-2AM • Tuesday //-2AM • Wednesday //-2AM • Thursday //-2AM • Company (Please attach a copy of your enu if available)	RESTARANTORS WHO POUNDED BREW HOUSE, AT LARS
Monday// JAM Tuesday // - 24M Wednesday // - 24M Thursday // - 24M Saturday 6 - 24M Sunday 6 - 24M Sunday 6 - 24M Sunday 6 - 24M Wednesday // - 24M Wednesday // - 24M Sunday 6 - 24M Wednesday // - 24M Wednesday // - 24M Wednesday // - 24M Sunday 6 - 24M Wednesday //	RESTURANTS.
Monday// JAM Tuesday // - 2AM Wednesday // - 2AM Thursday // - 2AM Saturday 6 - 2AM Sunday 6 - 2AM Sunday 6 - 2AM Sunday 6 - 2AM Wednesday // - 2AM Thursday // - 2AM Mill you be offering food? If so, what type of menu will you have? Do you have a kitchen? (Please attach a copy of your enu if available) CH/CVEAL HAARISD CERES // OF December 1	
• Tuesday // - 2 Am • Wednesday // - 2 Am • Thursday // - 2 Am • Thursday // - 2 Am • Thursday // - 2 Am • Sunday 6 - 2	hat will your hours of operation be?
• Tuesday // - 2 Am • Wednesday // - 2 Am • Thursday // - 2 Am • Thursday // - 2 Am • Thursday // - 2 Am • Sunday 6 - 2	111420
Thursday// - 2 AM Ill you be offering food? If so, what type of menu will you have? Do you have a kitchen? (Please attach a copy of your enu if available)	Tuesday
ill you be offering food? If so, what type of menu will you have? Do you have a kitchen? (Please attach a copy of your child CKEAL HAARISD CENS // CENS CONTROL OF CO	Duriday & A. Mir.
CHICKEN HAMBIED CERS 1/0- DOCC	mursqay // — & AM
CHICKEN HAMBURGERS HOT DOGS ETC. FULL KITCHEN	Il you be offering food? If so, what type of menu will you have? Do you have a kitchen? (Please attach a copy of your nu if available)
FOR PRERATIONAF FOOD MEANING TO FULL HICHEN	CHICKEN HAMBURGERS HOT DOGS ETC. EILL VIEW
THE POLICE TO NOT YET HURILARIE.	FOR PREPATION OF FOODS MENU NOT YET AVAILARIE.

How many cus	tomers do you e	spect on your t	busiest days	?	150		
How do you in	end to handle lit	ter and garbag	re?				
STAFF	TO CIE	AN ISP	4/1 5	7AV	DICT	GARBAG	
DISPEN	SERS FOR	AT LE	AST	NEEKI	Y DICH	SHRBAC	E INT
					- 2198	J.P	
Januari							
TOW WILL HOISE	t the premise be	addressed?					
PURCHA	SE SOUN	D LEVE	IL DE	VISE	FOR 1	MEASURME	AITS.
KOLEL	TIME	47 ABO	UT 10.	:00 pm.			44/30
CAMER	AND /	LARM	MANI	TARUM	C. 45	N 10	
CAMER		LARM VENTS.	MONI	TORKO	S. AD	DITIONA	
CAMER	AND /	LARM VENTS.	MONI	TORKO	S. AD	DITIONA	
at type of vide	AND /- FOR 6	you intend to	have on the	premise (p	ease list equi	nment12	
CAMERIA SECURITA	FOR E	you intend to	have on the	premise (p	ease list equi	nment12	
CAMERIA SECURITA	AND /- FOR 6	you intend to	have on the	premise (p	ease list equi		
CAMERIA SECURITA	FOR E	you intend to	have on the	premise (p	ease list equi	nment12	
CAMERIA SECURITA	FOR E	you intend to	have on the	premise (p	ease list equi	nment12	
CAMERIA SECURITA	Surveillance do	you intend to T BRA DERS	have on the	premise (p	ease list equi	nment12	
CAMERIA SECURITA	FOR E	you intend to T BRA DERS	have on the	premise (p	ease list equi	nment12	

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

Original Alcohol Beverage Retail License Application (Submit to municipal clerk)	456-1631302511-02
For the license period beginning: MARCH 1, 2002 Sing	FEIN Number 42-1618770
To the Governing Body of the: Village of RACINE	TYPE OF LICENSE REQUESTED Class A beer Class B beer S
County of RACINE Aldermanic Dist. No. (if required by ordinance)	Class C wine Class A liquor Class A liquor (cider only) s N/A Class B liquor
Check one: Individual Limited Liability Company Partnership Corporation/Nonprofit Organization	Reserve Class B liquor S L Class B (wine only) winery S Publication fee S TOTAL FEE 3
Name (Individual / partners give last name, first, middle; corporations / limited liability companies give register.	
LESTRURANT, LLC.	
An "Auxiliary Questionnaire," Form AT-103, must be completed and attached to the by each member of a partnership, and by each officer, director and agent of a coeach member/manager and agent of a limited liability company. List the full name	his application by each individual applicant, reporation or nonprofit organization, and by and place of residence of each power
President / Member Last Name (First) (Middle Name) Home Address (Street, C	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)
Vice President / Member Lest Name (First) PANIEL ROBERT 1434 SW 5	14th TERRACE CAPECULAL FL 3
Secretary Member that Name (First) (Fi	IN OF POST OFFICE, & Zip Code) A P COPAL, FL3 ity or Post Office, & Zip Code)
	ity or Post Office, & Zip Code)
Agent Last Name/ (First) (Middle Name) Home Address (Street, Cit LANDREMAN THOMAS	ly or Post Office, & Zip Code)
Directors / Managers Last Name (First) (Middle Name) Home Address (Street, City	ly or Post Office, & Zip Code)
1. Trade Name CHARTROOM Business Phone	Number NA
Post Office & Zin	Code RACIAS INS ESUAS
 Premises description: Describe building or buildings where alcohol beverages are to applicant must include all rooms including living quarters, if used, for the sales, servi storage of alcohol beverages and records. (Alcohol beverages may be sold and storages) 	o be sold and stored. The ice, consumption, and/or ed only on the premises
TAUERU PROPERTY IS 4,38300.	MATH ADDITIONAL
BEEN DE PERE OF ABOUT 1.000	4 STADINE
DUPING SPECIAL EVENTS	S. PARKING LOT
Legal description (omit if street address is given above):	
(a) Was this premises licensed for the sale of liquor or beer during the past license year	? Yes 🔊 No
(b) If yes, under what name was license issued?	
17 (R J-19)	

Is individual, partners or agent of corporation/limited liberage server training course for this license period	7 If yes, explain	n of the responsible Yes XiNo	0
	ehalf of anyone except the named a		
If yes, explain.			
8. Does any other alcohol beverage retail licensee or who business? If yes, explain APPLICATION FUR BRUD	olesale permittee have any interest	in or control of this Yes No	
(a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants of registration.	only: Insert state	nd date	
(b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability company a company? If yes, explain		Yes No	
(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stocking member/manager or agent hold any interest in any If yes, explain. BRIDGE TENDERAPPLICATION	other alcohol beverage license or po	ermit in Wisconsin? Yes No	
Does the applicant understand they must register as a R government, Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau business? [phone 1-877-882-3277]	(TTB) by filing (TTB form 5630.5d) }	efore heginning	
11. Does the applicant understand they must hold a Wiscons12. Does the applicant understand that they must purchase a breweries and brewpubs?	icohol beverages only from Wiscons	in wholesalers	
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the best of the knowledge of the signer. Any person who knowingly provided \$1,000. Signer agrees to operate this business according to law an assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnersh Companies must sign.) Any lack of access to any portion of a licensed pread a misdemeanor and grounds for revocation of this license.	the applicant states that each of the above des materially false information on this appl d that the rights and responsibilities confer in applicant must sign; one cornorate office	questions has been truthfully answered to lication may be required to forfeit not more and by the license(s), if granted, will not be	
Contact Person's Name (Last, First, M.I) DANIEL KAISE Signature	PRESIDENT	Date Email Address	
Dan Paiser	847 830 1799	DANKAISER 1230 6	MAL. COX
	provisional icerse (studed Signature of Crysten on Crysten or Cr	. / Deputy Clerk	
AT-105 (R. 3-19)	, mand vister		

Schedule for Appointment of Agent by Corporation / Nonprofit Organization or Limited Liability Company

Submit to municipal clerk.

All corporations/organization	s or limited liability companies ap	plying for a license to sell ferm	ented mail beverages and/or intoxicating liquo
corporation/organization or o	ne member/manager of a limited	swered by the agent. The ap	ented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquol pointment must be signed by an officer of the ommendation made by the proper local official.
	Town	or the reco	animendation made by the proper local official.
To the governing body of:	Village of RAC)	UE c	COUNTY OF RACINE
The undersigned duly author	ized officer/member/manager o	CHARTROOM	RESINDENT LL C poration / Organization or Limited Liability Company)
a corporation/organization or	imited liability company making	application for an alcohol hev	poralion / Organization or Limited Liability Company) erage license for a premises known as
- A	000		
located at _209 and 31	ODGE ST	(Trade Name) RACINE W.	E 53402
appoints TOM A	ANDREMAN	of Appainted Agent)	
333 LA	KEAUE RACIA (Home Add)	of Appainted Agent) IE_WIE_53 ess of Appainted Agent)	907
to act for the corporation/organ to alcohol beverages conducte organization/limited liability com	! #! #!	with full authority and control	of the premises and of all business relative or requesting approval for any corporation/
es Lino If so, in	dicate the corporate name(s)/lim	ited liability companylies) and	municipality(les).
Is applicant agent subject to con	mietion of the remansible bound		
How long immediately prior to m	oking this continue to the	age server training course?	Yes No
How long immediately prior to m Place of residence last year			ously in Wisconsin? 39 YEARS
For		Corporation / Organization / Limited L	
By:	(Name of	Corporation / Organization / Limited L	ability Company)
Any nergan who knows at		(Signature of Officer / Mamber / Man	egor)
\$1,000.	es materially false information in	an application for a license m	eso) ay be required to forfeit not more than
-CUA-00-	ACCEPTAN	ICE BY AGENT	-4
- THOMAS L	ANDREMAN Print/Type Agent's Name)	, hereby ;	accept this appointment as agent for the
corporation/organization/fimiled II	ability as many	122	
beverages conducted on the prem	ises for the corporation/organiz	onipany	uct of all business relative to alcohol
(Signature	f Agent)	12 - 28. 2022 (Date)	Agent's age
	(Home Address of Agent)		Date of birth
	APPROVAL OF AGENT BY (Clerk cannot sign on bel	half of Musicus as a second	
I hereby certify that I have checked	encontained and a second as	•	ledge, with the available information,
	n are satisfactory and I have no	objection to the agent appoin	ledge, with the available information, led.
Approved on by	(Signature of Proper L		
	Mynaiure of t-roper L	ocal Official)	(Town Chair, Village President, Police Chief)

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

Auxiliary Questionnaire Alcohol Beverage License Application

Submit to municipal clerk.

		033	ini to monicipal cierk.		Y).
Individual's Full Non	ne (please print) (la:	t name)	(first name)		
LAND	DENTAL	TH	LOMAS		(middle name)
Home Address (street	Wroute)	Post Office	100		The contract of the contract o
333 1 B	WE ALK		City		State Zip Code
Home Phone Number	LE ITUE	R		JNE	WE 53417
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	· Am	26	Age Date of Birth		Place of Birth
262-	504-97	8	67 1 2-	22-161	
				1000	MILIN CO.
The above named	<i>i individual</i> provide	s the following informati	on as a person who is a	chaele	9
Applying for a	n alcohol beverad	e license as an îndividu	al	ыеск олеј:	
A member of	a narinovskim wki	sh is making and highly gg	al.		
Z AGE	E PER CHEROSTRID ANIII	ch is making application	for an alcohol beverage	license.	v <u>2</u>
Collicar	ENT Director Member Mons	of	CHARTRO	IM REST	SIZ MAT
			(Name or carporatio	n, Limited Liability Company	or Nonpfolil Organization)
writch is makir	ig application for a	n alcohol beverage licen	ise,		COLUMN CONTRACTOR DE COLUMN COLUMN CONTRACTOR DE COLUMN CO
The above named	individual provides	the following informatio	n to the llean-t)*E
1. How long have	Vott continuouelu r	esided in Wisconsin prio	in to the licensing author		
2. Have you ever!	boon continuously is	esided in vvisconsin prio	r to this date?	55 Ne	are
Violation of any	federal level and	any offenses (other than	traffic unrelated to alco	hol beveraged for	
The state of the s	redelatiowa, any v	visconsin laws, any laws	of any other states or	ordinances of any co	ounty
Status of channe	ordinance violate	ed, trial court, trial date a	and penalty imposed, an	d/or date, description	n and
diates of Griange	s pending. (Il more	room is needed, continue	on reverse side of this form	2.)	
Do you hold, are organization or m beverage license if yes, identify. Do you hold and/o	you making applic nember/manager/ag or permit?	ation for or are you an or gent of a limited liability of tiven	fficer, director or agent of company holding or app	of a corporation/nonlying for any other a	icohol Yes KANo
member/manager	/agent of a limited	iability company holding	or ambine for any	person or corporation	on or
brewery/winery pe	mit or wholesale I	quor, manufacturer or re	or applying for a whole	sale beer permit,	
If yes, identify.		deal menalegoro, or te	scale permit in the Stat	e of Wisconsin?	····· Yes X No
		Molesale Ucensee or Permittee)			
6. Named individual	must list in channel	ogical order last two emp		(Address By Ci	ly and County)
Employer's Name	THE THE THE STITLE STITLE	Employers Address	oloyers.		
PERENNAITE	Fair - and		PM 054 -	Employed From	To 1
Employer's Name	TOUY GROUP	3150 GALLACH	ER RO DOVER	10/201	8 11/2020
DEOCANARO	W GAR AND	Employers Address	7	Employed From	To CORS
PERFORMAN	E LOOD CHOIR	5030 BARCLINE	RD MONTSOMER	1 5/201a	2 15/2010
			7		
correct. The undersigne	blicant has read and ed further understan	l made a complete answ ids that any license issue	er to each question, and ed contrary to Chapter 1:	that the answers in	of the above questions has on named in the foregoing each instance are true and Statutes shall be vold, and nnection with this application of the first than \$1,000.
			Il of van	1/100	
			/	(Signature of Name)	d Individual)
T-103 (R. 7-18)			U		

Auxiliary Questionnaire Alcohol Beverage License Application

Submit to municipal clerk.

-					- 1100			
lr	idividual's Full Name (please print)	(last name)	(first name	•		(middle name)		
	KAISER		DAN	EL		R		
Н	ome Address (streeVroute)	Post Office	- 4 3 4 4	City	* > 0 + 1	State Zip	Code	
1	434 S.W. 54xx TE	PRACE CAPE	CORAL	CAPEC	CORAL	FL 3	3914	(
H	ome Phone Number		Age	Date of Birth		Place of Birth		
	847 830 17	99	3.4	10 30		DES PLA	INES,	14
ΤH	ne above named individual prov	vides the following inform	nation as a pers	on who is <i>(check</i>	onel:		,	
	Applying for an alcohol beve	_	·	on mo to (check	unoj.			
_	A member of a partnership			ol heverage lice	nco			
	Amenibel of a partitership	Q		DA 045/07 SG	2000-	/ /		
X	MEMBER Member	Manager / Agent)	CHART	ne of Corporation, Limi	Led Liability Company	or Nonprotit Organ	ization)	
	which is making application t							
Th	e above named individual prov	vides the following inform	ation to the lice.	nsing authority:		700		
	How long have you continuou				11	la		
	Have you ever been convicted	•		- comment of the later of the l	neverages) for	/4		7.75
	violation of any federal laws, a					ounty		
	or municipality?	•	•			ourity	☐ Yes	Ø No
	If yes, give law or ordinance v			imposed, and/o	r date, description	on and		۔۰۰۔
	status of charges pending. (If				, adio, accompli	or ario		
	atoto of only goo ponding. (a							
3.	Are charges for any offenses	presently pending agains	st you (other tha	n traffic unrelate	d to alcohol bev	/erages)		
	for violation of any federal law	s, any Wisconsin laws, a	iny laws of othe	states or ordina	ances of any co	unty or		
	municipality?						Yes 🗎	ZNo
	If yes, describe status of charge							/
4,	Do you hold, are you making a							
	organization or member/mana	ger/agent of a limited lial	bility company h	olding or applying	ng for any other	alcohol	1	
	beverage license or permit? .						Yes	Nο
	If yes, identify. Bridge	Tender T	avern					
5.	Do you hold and/or are you are					ation or		
	member/manager/agent of a li							
	brewery/winery permit or whol	esale liquor, manufacture	er or rectifier per	mit in the State	of Wisconsin?.	, [Yes	₩ No
	If yes, identify.							
		vame of Wholesale Licensee or Per	rmittee)		(Address By	City and County)		
6.	Named individual must list in o	hronological order last tv	vo employers.					
1	Employer's Name	Employer's Address			Employed From	To		
	VIDED INC	les coppo	DATE 1110	ADS DUND	6/20	12 0	ZE	117
1	Employer's Name	Employer's Address	MIL WO	11-01	Employed From	10	LE JE A	-/
	A 1 /A	VERNO	· HILLE, T	- L 60061	', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ',	1.5		
L	NIF							!

READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the undersigned states that each of the above questions has been truthfully answered to the best of the knowledge of the signer. The signer agrees that he/she is the person named in the foregoing application; that the applicant has read and made a complete answer to each question, and that the answers in each instance are true and correct. The undersigned further understands that any license issued contrary to Chapter 125 of the Wisconsin Statutes shall be void, and under penalty of state law, the applicant may be prosecuted for submitting false statements and affidavits in connection with this application. Any person who knowingly provides materially false information on this application may be required to forfeit not more than \$1,000.

Auxiliary Questionnaire Alcohol Beverage License Application

Submit to municipal clerk.

(1 10 21	w w xx				
Individu	si's Full Name (please print) (last nar	1e)	(first name.)	(n	niddle name)
	KAISER	KE1	UNEIM		R
Home A	ddress (street/route)	Post Office	APE City CAPE	Si	ate Zip Code
607c	2 TARPIN ESTIATE	SBLUD CO	RAL GORA Age Date of Birth	L 7	-L 339/4
	4 .	_	rige Date of Billin		ace of Birth
	472745135		134 7 14	583	SAYTON, OH
~.					
	ove named individual provides the	-		k one):	
Ap	olying for an alcohol beverage li	cense as an individual.			
A n	nember of a partnership which	s making application fo	r an alcohol beverage lic	ense.	
፟	MEMBER (Officer / Director / Member / Manager		HARTROOM R	ESTRUANT	Vongrafil Organization)
whi	ch is making application for an a	Icohol beverage license	e.		AMAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN S
The abo	ove named individual provides th	e following information	to the licensing authority:		
	long have you continuously res		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	you ever been convicted of an			heverages) for	
	tion of any federal laws, any Wi				ntv
	unicipality?		•	•	∏ Yes ⊠ No
	s, give law or ordinance violated				
-	s of charges pending. (If more re				V.1.4
3. Аге с	charges for any offenses presen	ly pending against you	(other than traffic unrelat	ed to alcohol bever	ages)
for vi	olation of any federal laws, any	Wisconsin laws, any lav	vs of other states or ordir	ances of any count	y or
muni	cipality?				Yes 🛛 No
If yes	, describe status of charges per				
4. Do y	ou hold, are you making applica	ion for or are you an of	ficer, director or agent of	a corporation/nonpr	ofit
orgai	nization or member/manager/ag	ent of a limited liability o	ompany holding or apply	ing for any other ald	cohol
beve	rage license or permit?	*****			∏ Yes √Z No
	, identify.				7
		(Nam	e, Location and Type of License/Pe	rmit)	
5. Do y	ou hold and/or are you an officer	, director, stockholder, a	igent or employe of any p	erson or corporatio	n or
mem	ber/manager/agent of a limited li	ability company holding	or applying for a wholes	ale beer permit,	
brew	ery/winery permit or wholesale li	quor, manufacturer or re	ectifier permit in the State	of Wisconsin?	Yes No
	, identify.				
•	(Name of W	holesale Ucensee or Permittee)		(Address By Cit	u and Could's
S. Name	ed individual must list in chronolo		nlovers.	princes by on	y and county)
	" Name	Employer s Address	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Employed From	To
	DETIDEN	TOWNS OF STATISTICS STATES			
Employ	r's Name	Employer's Address		Employed From	To
1	11000		- 11200 - 10.1111	A OF G 7	
/	-1000,100	880 CORPORATO	- MUDDS PRILY	1772	2020

READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the undersigned states that each of the above questions has been truthfully answered to the best of the knowledge of the signer. The signer agrees that he/she is the person named in the foregoing application; that the applicant has read and made a complete answer to each question, and that the answers in each instance are true and correct. The undersigned further understands that any license issued contrary to Chapter 125 of the Wisconsin Statutes shall be void, and under penalty of state law, the applicant may be prosecuted for submitting false statements and affidavits in connection with this application. Any person who knowingly provides materially false information on this application may be required to foreit not more than \$1,000.

FEE: \$100.00 RECORD CHECK: \$15

NEW	\times	RENEWAL		
EFIA	1: 92	-16186	79	

APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC DANCE HALL LICENSE LICENSE EXPIRES JUNE 30, 20__

The undersigned hereby applies for a license to conduct a Public Dance Hall at:

the	provisions of Chapter 22.09	in the City of Rad of the Municipal Code of the City of Rad	cine, Wisconsin, in accordance with the
Bui Dan	ilding Department on nce Hall.	to verify that this k	ocation is zoned properly for a Public
1.	Name of individual, firm,	partnership or corporation: CHARTE	DOM RESTUANT LLC
2.		ges of the applicant if an individual firm	
NAM	NE	RESIDENCE	DATE OF BIRTH
KEN	WETH KAISER	CAPE CORAL, EL	9/22/500
DA	NIEL KAISER	CAPE CORAL, FL	11/30/88
			•
		ons are hereby designated as Manager of	fthe said dance hall:
3. T		ons are hereby designated as Manager of RESIDENCE	the said dance hall: DATE OF BIRTH
NAMI	E		
NAMI	E	RESIDENCE	
10 A	E A LANDREMAN ne date and place of any cor	RESIDENCE	DATE OF BIRTH
4. Th	THE LANDREMAN THE date and place of any condinance or regulation of any condinance	RESIDENCE RAUNE, W.X Inviction (if any) of an offense under Chap by person connected with this venture.	DATE OF BIRTH EQUIPATE OF BIRTH and the state of the st
4. The or 5. The	ne date and place of any condinance or regulation of any endinance and address of the	RESIDENCE RAUNE, W.X nviction (if any) of an offense under Chap y person connected with this venture. person owning the premises for which a lace of the premise of the	ter 22.09 or under any similar law, license is sought:
4. The or 5. The	ne date and place of any condinance or regulation of any endinance and address of the	RESIDENCE RAUNE, W.X nviction (if any) of an offense under Chap y person connected with this venture. person owning the premises for which a lace of the premise of the	ter 22.09 or under any similar law, license is sought: APE CORAL, FL 33914 HASER

I/WE HEREBY APPLY FOR A LICENSE TO SELL AND/OR SERVE IN THE CITY OF RACINE FROM DATE HEREOF UNTIL JUNE 30, 2019 (UNLESS SOONER REVOKED), BEVERAGES OF LESS THAN ONE-HALF (½) OF ONE (1) PER CENTUM OF ALCOHOL BY VOLUME SUBJECT TO THE LIMITATIONS IMPOSED BY SECTION 66.0433(1) OF THE WISCONSIN STATUTES, AND HEREBY AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL LAWS, RESOLUTIONS, ORDINANCES AND REGULATIONS AFFECTING THE SALE OF SUCH BEVERAGES.

PLEASE ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS FULLY AND COMPLETELY: (Check One:) BUSINESS IS: CORPORATION ____PARTNERSHIP ____INDIVIDUAL ___ (Please specify) PLEASE SUPPLY: LEGAL NAME OF BUSINESS (/OWNER): CHARTROOM RESTAURANT JLC CHARTROOM **BUSINESS TELEPHONE:** HOME ADDRESS: 880 CORPORATE WOODS PKWY STATE 11 ZIP CODE 60061 HOME TEREPHONE: 847 830 1799 SIGNATURE OF PARTNER /(IF APPLIES) (Please print SIGNATURE) DATE OF BIRTH

Expires June30, 20___

APPLICATION FOR LICENSE TO OPERATE JUKE BOXES, MECHANICAL AMUSEMENT DEVICES, VIDEO GAMES AND POOL TABLES

I/WE, hereby apply for a license to operate Juke Box, Mechanical Amusement Device and/or Video Game as defined in Sections 22-166 through 22-181 of the Municipal Code of the City of Racine from the date hereof until JUNE 30, 2019 (unless sooner revoked), subject to limitations thereof and supplementary thereto, and agree to comply with all laws, resolutions and ordinances adopted by the Common Council of the City of Racine pertaining to the same.

of the City of Racine continuou	
and all	IF INDIVIOUAL:
NAME OF APPLICANT	State of the state
ADDRESS OF APPLICANT	ZIP
	IF PARTNERSHIP:
NAME	STATE OF PARTNERSHIP
NAME AND COMPLETE ADDRESS OF A	LL PARTNERS (use reverse side if more space is needed):
NAME CHARTROOM RE	STORATION. LLC, CLUB OR ASSOCIATION: STAURAN, LL CSTATE OF INCORPORATION UT
DANIEL KAISER 1434 SU	V 54 HATERRACE CAPE CORAL FL 38914
PENNELL LALISEK COLT ILL	FRON ESTATES OUD CAPE CORAL, FI 33919
AME OF PERSON IN CHARGE:	ALL APPLICANTS:
RADE NAMECHARTROG	PHONE: 262 504 9738
ddress of Business: 303 DODG	SE ST RACINE, WI 53402
ATURE OF BUSINESS CONDUCTED ON	

GAMBLING MACHINES THAT PAY OUT MONEY ARE ILLEGAL AND MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE PREMISES. FAILURE TO DO SO CARRIES THE RISK OF PROSECUTION AND SUSPENSION/NON-RENEWAL/REVOCATION OF CITY-ISSUED LICENSES, DEPENDING ON THE TYPE OF LICENSE HELD.

MECHANICAL			
No. of Devices	Description of type of device		Device location in the establishment
#	Туре	LOCATION	
#	Туре	LOCATION	4 100
#	Туре	LOCATION_	
#	Туре	LOCATION_	
#	Туре		
VIDEO GAMES			+0
#	Туре	LOCATION_	
#	Туре	LOCATION	
#	Туре	LOCATION	4
#	Туре	LOCATION_	
#	Туре	LOCATION	
POOL TABLES			
#	Туре	LOCATION	
#	Туре		
JUKE BOX			
#	Туре	LOCATION B	BAK AREA
#	Type	LOCATION	III TIKEF

DATE OF BIRTH 2-27-1961

Tax key number: 276-00-00-02528-000

Page 2 of 3



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This certifies that

Thomas Landreman

is awarded this certificate for

Wisconsin Responsible Beverage Server Training







South Method
Official Signature

This certificate is non-transfereable and represents the successful completion of an approved Wisconsin Department of Revenue Responsible Beverage Server Course in compliance with secs. 125.04(5)(a)5., 125.17(6), and 134.66(2m), Wis. Stats.

5000 Plaza on the Lake, Suite 305 | Austin, TX 78746 | 877.881.2235 | www.360training.com